________________________________________________________________ _Maxim Integrated Products_ _ 1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX11800/MAX11801 Touch
Evaluation Systems (TEVS)
E
va
lu

SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                  Ordering Information
PART TYPE
INTERFACE_TYPE/
PACKAGE
MAX11800TEVS+ EV System SPI/TQFN
MAX11801TEVS+ EV System I2C/TQFN
QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Software and driver CD-ROM.
1
EV kit (with the TSCs mounted on it, but can be
separated from the TEVS for evaluation of the
TSCs in the user setup).
1
USB interface board (UTIB+). This acts as a
gateway converting and accepting data from
the USB port to SPI/I2C for the EV kit. The EV kit
plugs into the UTIB+.
1 USB cable for power and communication.
2_ _ _______________________________________________________________________________________
MAX11800/MAX11801 Touch
Evaluation Systems (TEVS)
E
va
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
1
1
8
0
0
–M
A
X
1
1
8
0
3
                                                                                   Component Lists
MAX11800–MAX11803 Interface Board
                                        MAX11800/MAX11801 TEVS+ Block Diagram
MAX118xx
USB INTERFACE
BOARD